CERTIFIED BID TABULATION SHEET

PROJECT:WWTP Grit Removal System Replacement

PROJECT #: 1822

Bid Date: Wednesday, September 27, 2023

Time: 2:00 PM

				North A Constructio			
No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	General Conditions: Submittals, Bonds, Insurance, Supervision	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00		
2	Mobilization	1	LS	\$18,180.00	\$18,180.00		
3	Crane Rental	1	LS	\$4,170.00	\$4,170.00		
4	Selective Phased Demolition of Grit Equipment and Piping	1	LS	\$41,000.00	\$41,000.00		
5	Install Grit Pumps with all accessories	2	EA	\$11,150.00	\$22,300.00		
6	Install Vortext Grit Trap Equipment with all accessories	2	EA	\$13,375.00	\$26,750.00		
7	Install Main Control Panel	1	EA	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00		
8	Furnish and Install 4-in DIP, fittings, and valves.	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00		
9	Furnish and Install pipe supports	7	EA	\$600.00	\$4,200.00		
10	Painting	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00		
11	Electrical Work	1	LS	\$57,000.00	\$57,000.00		
12	Field Testing, Training, and Commissioning	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		
13	Cash Allowance- Miscellaneous Steel Repairs	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00		
14	Equipment Allowance- Grit Removal Equipment and Accessories	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00		
TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$454,500.00		

Note 1 North American acknowledged Addendum no. 1

Note 2 North American provided Bid Bond

Note3 North American provided Mandatory Vendor Submittal Form.

Note 4 There was only one bid received.

	9/29/2023
Certified by: Orlando Arteaga, P.E.	Date
City Engineer	